All data is based on Toshiba Nominal Conditions as described in the back of our standard price list.
SMMS VRF Heat Pump System
•     Modular design, light weight and compact from
      5 to 48 hp, 14 to 150 kW
•     Utilises R410A none ozone depleting Refrigerant
•     High-efficiency DC twin-inverter compressor
•     Indoor unit capacity between 50 and 135% of the
connected outdoor units

a
t
P
u
m
p
 S
y
s
te
m
Model Name Size Cooling capacity Heating capacity Outdoor units in conbination No. of indoor units Max
MMY-MAP0501HT8-E 5 HP 14 kW 16 kW 1 8
MMY-MAP0601HT8-E 6 HP 16 kW 18 kW 1 10
MMY-MAP0801HT8-E 8 HP 22.4 kW 25 kW 1 13
MMY-MAP1001HT8-E 10 HP 28 kW 31.5 kW 1 16
MMY-MAP1201HT8-E 12 HP 33.5 kW 37.5 kW 1 20
MMY-AP1401HT8-E 14 HP 38.4 kW 43 kW 2 (8 HP + 6 HP) 23
MMY-AP1601HT8-E 16 HP 45 kW 50 kW 2 (8 HP + 8 HP) 27
MMY-AP1801HT8-E 18 HP 50.4 kW 56.5 kW 2 (10 HP + 8 HP) 30
MMY-AP2001HT8-E 20 HP 56 kW 63 kW 2 (10 HP + 10 HP) 33
MMY-AP2201HT8-E 22 HP 61.5 kW 69 kW 3 (8 HP + 8 HP + 6 HP) 37
MMY-AP2211HT8-E 22 HP 61.5 kW 69 kW 2 (10 HP + 12 HP) 37
MMY-AP2401HT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 3 (8 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 40
MMY-AP2411HT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 2 (12 HP + 12 HP) 40
MMY-AP2601HT8-E 26 HP 73 kW 81.5 kW 3 (10 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 43
MMY-AP2801HT8-E 28 HP 78.5 kW 88 kW 3 (10 HP + 10 HP + 8 HP) 47
MMY-AP3001HT8-E 30 HP 84 kW 95 kW 3 (10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP3201HT8-E 32 HP 90 kW 100 kW 4 (8 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 48
MMY-AP3211HT8-E 32 HP 90 kW 100 kW 3 (12 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP3401HT8-E 34 HP 96 kW 108 kW 4 (10 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 48
MMY-AP3411HT8-E 34 HP 96 kW 108 kW 3 (12 HP + 12 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP3601HT8-E 36 HP 101 kW 113 kW 4 (10 HP + 10 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 48
MMY-AP3611HT8-E 36 HP 101 kW 113 kW 3 (12 HP + 12 HP + 12 HP) 48
MMY-AP3801HT8-E 38 HP 106.5 kW 119.5 kW 4 (10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP + 8 HP) 48
MMY-AP4001HT8-E 40 HP 112 kW 126.5 kW 4 (10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP4201HT8-E 42 HP 118 kW 132 kW 4 (12 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP2802FT8-E 44 HP 123.5 kW 138 kW 4 (12 HP + 12 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP3002FT8-E 46 HP 130 kW 145 kW 4 (12 HP + 12 HP + 12 HP + 10 HP) 48
MMY-AP3002FT8-E 48 HP 132 kW 150 kW 4 (12 HP + 12 HP + 12 HP + 12 HP) 48
VRF SMMS VRF Heat Pump System v3:Layout 1  27/01/2010  12:36  Page 2